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S
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d

Ranking Club Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Team Sensas Armentiéres

Ted Carter

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini

Pêche Compétition Jura

Hungarian Colmic Team

SRZ MsO Presov - Colmic

Sportfëscher Pèiteng  Sensas

Team Rive

Club Splash

ŠRU "Bjelka-GME" Sunja

RSK Pardubice Colmic

Team Maver Zammataro

Sociedad Zarza Rio

Team Fishing Competition

France

England

Italy

Switzerland

Hungary

Slovakia

Luxembourg

Austria

Sweden

Croatia

Czech Republic

Netherlands

Spain

Belgium

27,0

33,0

40,0

44,0

51,0

57,0

60,0

63,0

65,0

69,0

73,0

74,0

74,0

76,0

177.588

151.112

133.743

108.344

104.811

114.141

101.093

106.031

110.231

79.986

95.170

97.965

86.986

87.054

118.323

84.357

69.130

56.766

58.419

66.462

52.537

65.807

60.003

46.250

56.823

64.246

50.556

56.902

22,0-  5,0

12,0- 21,0

23,0- 17,0

21,0- 23,0

29,0- 22,0

20,0- 37,0

33,0- 27,0

31,0- 32,0

23,0- 42,0

30,0- 39,0

44,0- 29,0

53,0- 21,0

42,0- 32,0

30,0- 46,0

2  3  4  4  9

1  1  1  1  1
1  1  1  2  7
1  2  4  6  8
1  2  5  6  9

1  1  3  3  9
3  3  3  4  8

2  3  4  6  8
4  6  6  6  7

2  3  4  6  7
1  1  4  5  9

2  3  7 12 13
1  5  5  9 13

2  3  5  6 11
2  3  5 10 11

2  3  7  9 11
1  2  3  8  9
2  7  8 12 13
2  3  5  8 12

4  5  6 11 13
4  7  9 11 13

2  3  5  7 12
8  8 11 12 14

1  1  4  5 10
4  4  8 13 13

3  5  7  8  9
1  1  8  9 11

4  8 10 11 13

152

149

174

133

176

145

126

168

152

127

1.112

410

268

454

38th Coarse Angling World Championship for Club 2018

Date 24-06-2018
Organization Hungarian Federation

Szeged - Rowing Canal

TEAM FINAL RANKING 

Time

15:25:54

President of Jury

Owned by FIPSed
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d

Ranking Club Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(nr.)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Club Denmark

BSI Sensas Ireland

AC - Suletal

Lenza Biancazzurra Tubertini

Lempäälän kk Team Colmic

Fishdream

RD Pesnica-Timar Mix Slovenija

Traper Siedlce

Amorim Edias

Allvega

Mrena Paracin Serbia

Colmic Bulgaria - EV International

Serie Walter Maros Mix

USR "SSarajevo 1906"

Denmark

Ireland

Germany

San Marino

Finland

Ukraine

Slovenia

Poland

Portugal

Russia

Serbia

Bulgaria

Romania

Bosnia Herzegovina

79,0

79,0

82,0

83,0

83,0

85,0

86,0

86,0

88,0

93,0

95,0

109,0

110,0

136,0

90.542

83.647

81.701

83.218

81.176

73.341

83.359

81.619

87.392

71.671

65.982

55.524

59.237

34.469

47.913

45.436

43.992

49.619

45.707

44.062

47.376

42.473

44.654

38.771

33.560

30.942

34.021

21.551

44,0- 35,0

32,0- 47,0

41,0- 41,0

43,0- 40,0

44,0- 39,0

46,0- 39,0

41,0- 45,0

40,0- 46,0

42,0- 46,0

41,0- 52,0

51,0- 44,0

55,0- 54,0

50,0- 60,0

67,0- 69,0

6  7  9 10 12

5  5  7  8 10
2  4  6 10 10
4  6 11 12 14
6  7  7  8 13

6  6  7 10 12
3  3 11 12 14

4  5  9 10 12
2  6 10 13 13

4  6  7 10 12
4  7 10 11 14

3  4  9 10 13
3  5  9 10 14

2  6  9 14 14
5  6  7 10 12

2  9 11 11 13
2  7 10 11 12
5  8  9 10 14
2  8  8 11 12

8  9 10 12 13
5  6 12 14 14

5  7  8 11 13
7 11 11 12 14

8  9 11 12 14
5  9 10 13 13

10 11 12 13 14
12 13 14 14 14

13 14 14 14 14

125

146

222

112

214

161

139

715

203

117

327

162

248

785

38th Coarse Angling World Championship for Club 2018

Date 24-06-2018
Organization Hungarian Federation

Szeged - Rowing Canal

TEAM FINAL RANKING 

Time

15:25:54

President of Jury

Owned by FIPSed
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F
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d

Ranking Club Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish

(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Team Sensas Armentiéres

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini

Ted Carter

Team Maver Zammataro

Hungarian Colmic Team

Pêche Compétition Jura

Sportfëscher Pèiteng  Sensas

RSK Pardubice Colmic

Team Rive

Sociedad Zarza Rio

Club Denmark

SRZ MsO Presov - Colmic

Lempäälän kk Team Colmic

Fishdream

France

Italy

England

Netherlands

Hungary

Switzerland

Luxembourg

Czech Republic

Austria

Spain

Denmark

Slovakia

Finland

Ukraine

5

17

21

21

22

23

27

29

32

32

35

37

39

39

118.323

69.130

66.755

64.246

58.419

56.766

52.537

56.823

65.807

50.556

47.913

47.679

45.707

44.062

37.268

23.492

17.956

16.728

22.559

17.061

14.664

22.525

30.548

19.202

16.511

15.042

16.239

12.034

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 3 - 3 - 9

1 - 2 - 4 - 6 - 8

1 - 1 - 4 - 5 -10

2 - 3 - 4 - 6 - 7

2 - 3 - 4 - 6 - 8

2 - 3 - 5 - 6 -11

2 - 3 - 5 - 7 -12

2 - 3 - 7 - 9 -11

3 - 5 - 7 - 8 - 9

5 - 5 - 7 - 8 -10

2 - 3 - 7 -12 -13

4 - 6 - 7 -10 -12

3 - 4 - 9 -10 -13

88

88

64

73

100

70

65

341

85

93

55

68

56

78

.

38th Coarse Angling World Championship for Club 2018

Date 24-06-2018
Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization Hungarian Federation

Szeged - Rowing Canal

Time
15:23:27

President of Jury

Owned by FIPSed



F
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F
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S
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d

Ranking Club Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish

(Total)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

ŠRU "Bjelka-GME" Sunja

Lenza Biancazzurra Tubertini

AC - Suletal

Club Splash

Mrena Paracin Serbia

RD Pesnica-Timar Mix Slovenija

Amorim Edias

Traper Siedlce

Team Fishing Competition

BSI Sensas Ireland

Allvega

Colmic Bulgaria - EV International

Serie Walter Maros Mix

USR "SSarajevo 1906"

Croatia

San Marino

Germany

Sweden

Serbia

Slovenia

Portugal

Poland

Belgium

Ireland

Russia

Bulgaria

Romania

Bosnia Herzegovina

39

40

41

42

44

45

46

46

46

47

52

54

60

69

33.736

49.619

37.709

50.228

32.422

35.983

44.654

42.473

30.152

38.211

32.900

24.582

25.216

12.918

9.655

18.512

11.086

16.015

9.702

13.202

13.219

14.356

8.622

20.994

13.677

8.590

9.508

3.297

4 - 5 - 6 -11 -13

4 - 5 - 9 -10 -12

6 - 6 - 7 -10 -12

2 - 7 - 8 -12 -13

5 - 7 - 8 -11 -13

2 - 6 - 9 -14 -14

5 - 8 - 9 -10 -14

2 - 9 -11 -11 -13

4 - 8 -10 -11 -13

4 - 6 -11 -12 -14

8 - 9 -10 -12 -13

8 - 9 -11 -12 -14

10 -11 -12 -13 -14

13 -14 -14 -14 -14

60

59

128

71

165

58

50

42

256

48

63

92

89

78

.

38th Coarse Angling World Championship for Club 2018

Date 24-06-2018
Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization Hungarian Federation

Szeged - Rowing Canal

Time
15:23:27

President of Jury

Owned by FIPSed
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F
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d

Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(nr.)

Note Peg

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

GABBA Ferruccio

VARGA IFJ. József

ROLLO MARTIN Angel Vicente

LAVONEN Erkki

VAVRÍN Václav

GORRELL Christopher

KONDÍK Lukáš

TONO Mikael

BARBOSA Telmo

ALTENA Stefan

MAZURCZAK Grzegorz

REGGINI Stefano

GLIGORIJEVIC Milan

PEŠTO Mugdim

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini

Hungarian Colmic Team

Sociedad Zarza Rio

Lempäälän kk Team Colmic

RSK Pardubice Colmic

Ted Carter

SRZ MsO Presov - Colmic

Club Splash

Amorim Edias

Team Maver Zammataro

Traper Siedlce

Lenza Biancazzurra Tubertini

Mrena Paracin Serbia

USR "SSarajevo 1906"

Italy

Hungary

Spain

Finland

Czech Republic

England

Slovakia

Sweden

Portugal

Netherlands

Poland

San Marino

Serbia

Bosnia Herzegovina

23.492

22.559

19.202

16.239

15.315

15.167

15.042

14.338

13.219

11.445

8.572

7.424

3.985

3.297

25

26

25

17

15

17

16

16

17

15

8

13

17

11

7

2

4

1

6

9

8

12

13

11

5

10

3

14

.

38th Coarse Angling World Championship for Club 2018

Date 24-06-2018
Leg nr. 2Sector AOrganization Hungarian Federation

Szeged - Rowing Canal

Time

15:21:44

President of Jury

Owned by FIPSed
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F
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Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(nr.)

Note Peg

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

SKORNOG Frédéric

TARAYRE Alain

CHRISTE Julien

GARASHCHENKO Iurii

MORTENSEN Kasper

ADANIC Primož

BALOGH Markus

BRUNO Lowie

PROKOFEV Anton

GIESSMANN Bennet

MITKOV Mitko

FARKAS Adrian

VRBANEK Zdravko

MADDOCK Damien

Team Sensas Armentiéres

Sportfëscher Pèiteng  Sensas

Pêche Compétition Jura

Fishdream

Club Denmark

RD Pesnica-Timar Mix Slovenija

Team Rive

Team Fishing Competition

Allvega

AC - Suletal

Colmic Bulgaria - EV International

Serie Walter Maros Mix

ŠRU "Bjelka-GME" Sunja

BSI Sensas Ireland

France

Luxembourg

Switzerland

Ukraine

Denmark

Slovenia

Austria

Belgium

Russia

Germany

Bulgaria

Romania

Croatia

Ireland

16.627

14.664

13.492

12.034

11.985

9.955

9.731

8.622

5.953

5.890

4.327

3.626

2.639

1.306

15

12

11

16

9

12

15

31

6

13

14

6

10

6

18

19

24

16

28

20

25

27

23

15

17

26

21

22

.

38th Coarse Angling World Championship for Club 2018

Date 24-06-2018
Leg nr. 2Sector AOrganization Hungarian Federation

Szeged - Rowing Canal

Time

15:21:44

President of Jury

Owned by FIPSed
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F
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Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(nr.)

Note Peg

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

VILAIN Mathieu

BERTSCHI Christian

CORRADI Marcello

BROGDEN John

PARISOT Gilles

RINTAMAA Pekka

WITTIG Michael

MARTINEZ SURROC Esteve

LAZZARINI Alfio

JAKOBSEN Claus

DIETRICH Gunnar

HICKEY Enda

ALIC Mirza

BUCUR Andrei

Team Sensas Armentiéres

Pêche Compétition Jura

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini

Ted Carter

Sportfëscher Pèiteng  Sensas

Lempäälän kk Team Colmic

AC - Suletal

Sociedad Zarza Rio

Lenza Biancazzurra Tubertini

Club Denmark

Team Rive

BSI Sensas Ireland

USR "SSarajevo 1906"

Serie Walter Maros Mix

France

Switzerland

Italy

England

Luxembourg

Finland

Germany

Spain

San Marino

Denmark

Austria

Ireland

Bosnia Herzegovina

Romania

27.842

14.860

14.484

13.323

13.049

11.576

11.086

10.915

7.177

6.369

5.850

5.271

2.621

1.705

18

18

13

9

12

12

47

9

10

11

14

10

6

20

14

10

4

3

7

12

1

8

6

13

11

2

9

5

.

38th Coarse Angling World Championship for Club 2018

Date 24-06-2018
Leg nr. 2Sector BOrganization Hungarian Federation

Szeged - Rowing Canal

Time

15:21:45

President of Jury

Owned by FIPSed
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d

Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(nr.)

Note Peg

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

AUFDERHAAR Bert

HORVATH Laszlo

OLEJNÁK Michal

UJSZÁSZI Richárd

COIMBRA Rui

PULJIC Goran

PERGREFFI Luca

VESLIGAJ Predrag

CESARZ Maciej

NIKOLAEV Nikolai

WAUTERS Cedric

RAICHIN Arkady

BURDAK Sergii

BAUMAN Andrej

Team Maver Zammataro

Club Splash

SRZ MsO Presov - Colmic

Hungarian Colmic Team

Amorim Edias

ŠRU "Bjelka-GME" Sunja

RSK Pardubice Colmic

Mrena Paracin Serbia

Traper Siedlce

Allvega

Team Fishing Competition

Colmic Bulgaria - EV International

Fishdream

RD Pesnica-Timar Mix Slovenija

Netherlands

Sweden

Slovakia

Hungary

Portugal

Croatia

Czech Republic

Serbia

Poland

Russia

Belgium

Bulgaria

Ukraine

Slovenia

16.728

16.015

13.056

11.211

9.827

9.655

7.107

6.878

6.747

6.146

5.624

5.281

4.164

410

17

17

15

12

9

12

292

49

6

19

62

32

16

11

19

16

15

26

18

17

28

20

27

21

23

25

22

24

.

38th Coarse Angling World Championship for Club 2018

Date 24-06-2018
Leg nr. 2Sector BOrganization Hungarian Federation

Szeged - Rowing Canal

Time

15:21:45

President of Jury

Owned by FIPSed
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F
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d

Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(nr.)

Note Peg

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

GENOVESI Marco

LEBKOWSKI Michal

THINNES Mike

BIORDI Massimo

MULDER Patrik

SCHRÖDER Christian

LEHTINEN Ville

RODRIGUES Manuel

ONYUSHKIN Alexander

PETRUTA Lucian

MILOŠEVIC Predrag

KONOPÁSEK Ladislav

BENGTSSON Henrik

SLUGA Katharina Vik

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini

Traper Siedlce

Sportfëscher Pèiteng  Sensas

Lenza Biancazzurra Tubertini

Team Maver Zammataro

AC - Suletal

Lempäälän kk Team Colmic

Amorim Edias

Fishdream

Serie Walter Maros Mix

Mrena Paracin Serbia

RSK Pardubice Colmic

Club Splash

RD Pesnica-Timar Mix Slovenija

Italy

Poland

Luxembourg

San Marino

Netherlands

Germany

Finland

Portugal

Ukraine

Romania

Serbia

Czech Republic

Sweden

Slovenia

15.590

14.356

11.633

11.167

10.743

10.355

9.482

9.439

8.303

7.938

6.788

4.463

3.754

2.686

14

11

13

13

11

21

10

8

10

10

15

6

8

8

4

9

10

6

8

7

11

14

5

1

13

12

2

3

.

38th Coarse Angling World Championship for Club 2018

Date 24-06-2018
Leg nr. 2Sector COrganization Hungarian Federation

Szeged - Rowing Canal

Time

15:21:46

President of Jury

Owned by FIPSed
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Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(nr.)

Note Peg

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

FOSSILLON Eric

ELLEMENT Marc

HATZMANN Christoph

PEJAKOVIC Mario

FOSS Claus

NAGY Krisztián

MENDOZA PEREZ Angel

ISELI Jean-Jacques

PRISADINIKOV Blagoy

GUERET Romain

BRENNAN Gerard

YAKUSHIN Ilia

DUDR Rastislav

ALAGIC Mirsad

Team Sensas Armentiéres

Ted Carter

Team Rive

ŠRU "Bjelka-GME" Sunja

Club Denmark

Hungarian Colmic Team

Sociedad Zarza Rio

Pêche Compétition Jura

Colmic Bulgaria - EV International

Team Fishing Competition

BSI Sensas Ireland

Allvega

SRZ MsO Presov - Colmic

USR "SSarajevo 1906"

France

England

Austria

Croatia

Denmark

Hungary

Spain

Switzerland

Bulgaria

Belgium

Ireland

Russia

Slovakia

Bosnia Herzegovina

18.809

14.802

14.234

9.354

8.345

8.266

7.340

5.856

5.409

5.284

4.259

3.744

3.294

2.932

15

12

15

12

14

24

13

14

27

121

6

8

8

47

16

26

19

20

21

28

15

27

23

22

17

24

18

25

.

38th Coarse Angling World Championship for Club 2018

Date 24-06-2018
Leg nr. 2Sector COrganization Hungarian Federation

Szeged - Rowing Canal

Time

15:21:46

President of Jury

Owned by FIPSed



F
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d

F
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S
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d

Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(nr.)

Note Peg

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

VILAIN Emmanuel

KONOPÁSEK Josef

NAGY Benedek

BENEVENTI Jean-Marc

PARDO GARCIA Jose Alfonso

PACYNA Karol

MRKUŠIC Vladan

LARSEN Peter

PRANDI Giuliano

NETO Valentin

MARGINEAN Mihai

PÖNNI Seppo

KAMINSKI Wojciech

ZHEKOV Rusi

Team Sensas Armentiéres

RSK Pardubice Colmic

Hungarian Colmic Team

Pêche Compétition Jura

Sociedad Zarza Rio

AC - Suletal

Mrena Paracin Serbia

Club Denmark

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini

Amorim Edias

Serie Walter Maros Mix

Lempäälän kk Team Colmic

Traper Siedlce

Colmic Bulgaria - EV International

France

Czech Republic

Hungary

Switzerland

Spain

Germany

Serbia

Denmark

Italy

Portugal

Romania

Finland

Poland

Bulgaria

17.777

7.413

7.143

5.497

5.469

5.167

5.069

4.703

4.307

2.846

2.439

2.246

1.534

975

11

9

27

9

25

32

64

7

24

3

29

6

6

8

12

13

5

14

6

11

9

8

3

10

2

4

7

1

.

38th Coarse Angling World Championship for Club 2018

Date 24-06-2018
Leg nr. 2Sector DOrganization Hungarian Federation

Szeged - Rowing Canal

Time

15:21:47

President of Jury

Owned by FIPSed



F
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F
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S
e
d

Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(nr.)

Note Peg

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

BROEKHUIZEN Patrick

KANCLER Aleš

KUZMENKOV Andrii

JEAN Dudycz

HRENAR Dino

WALSH Gavin

LEHTEVÄ Ansii

BIRD Stuart

REISCHAUER Stefan

ANGELINI Jacopo

GRÜN John

ROLIK Radoslav

MATVIENKO Vladislav

VEJSILOVIC Esad

Team Maver Zammataro

RD Pesnica-Timar Mix Slovenija

Fishdream

Team Fishing Competition

ŠRU "Bjelka-GME" Sunja

BSI Sensas Ireland

Club Splash

Ted Carter

Team Rive

Lenza Biancazzurra Tubertini

Sportfëscher Pèiteng  Sensas

SRZ MsO Presov - Colmic

Allvega

USR "SSarajevo 1906"

Netherlands

Slovenia

Ukraine

Belgium

Croatia

Ireland

Sweden

England

Austria

San Marino

Luxembourg

Slovakia

Russia

Bosnia Herzegovina

14.592

9.730

8.112

6.715

6.708

6.381

5.606

5.507

5.444

5.339

3.636

3.608

3.380

2.137

17

12

12

27

14

6

17

7

6

5

10

10

19

2

24

27

25

15

20

18

16

21

26

19

17

23

28

22

.

38th Coarse Angling World Championship for Club 2018

Date 24-06-2018
Leg nr. 2Sector DOrganization Hungarian Federation

Szeged - Rowing Canal

Time

15:21:47

President of Jury

Owned by FIPSed
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Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(nr.)

Note Peg

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

LAVELLE Kevin

KRUPICKA Luboš

GIAMBRONE Andrea

KOOT Leo

VIDANOVIC Vladimir

SCHMITT Fernand

KÖKÉNY József

NENOV Mario

ROMERA PEREZ Tomas

KANKAANPÄÄ Tero

CEKOVIC Domagoj

HILDEBRANDT Steffen

D' ALEO Logan

SAFHAUZER Antony

Ted Carter

SRZ MsO Presov - Colmic

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini

Team Maver Zammataro

Mrena Paracin Serbia

Sportfëscher Pèiteng  Sensas

Hungarian Colmic Team

Colmic Bulgaria - EV International

Sociedad Zarza Rio

Lempäälän kk Team Colmic

ŠRU "Bjelka-GME" Sunja

AC - Suletal

Team Fishing Competition

USR "SSarajevo 1906"

England

Slovakia

Italy

Netherlands

Serbia

Luxembourg

Hungary

Bulgaria

Spain

Finland

Croatia

Germany

Belgium

Bosnia Herzegovina

17.956

12.679

11.257

10.738

9.702

9.555

9.240

8.590

7.630

6.164

5.380

5.211

3.907

1.931

19

19

12

13

20

18

11

11

21

11

12

15

15

12

1

6

11

7

12

2

14

13

9

10

5

4

8

3

.
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Fish

(nr.)

Note Peg

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

MARTIN Jimmy

MANTL Ingolf

BEZEGA Michal

DOYLE Gary

BIORDI Ivan

CUOMO Roberto

CHRISTENSEN Rene

FEDOROV Sergey

KMETEC Mitja

RUBAN Oleksandr

WALCZAK Wiktor

SANDBERG Andreas

POIANA Doru

COELHO Márcio

Team Sensas Armentiéres

Team Rive

RSK Pardubice Colmic

BSI Sensas Ireland

Lenza Biancazzurra Tubertini

Pêche Compétition Jura

Club Denmark

Allvega

RD Pesnica-Timar Mix Slovenija

Fishdream

Traper Siedlce

Club Splash

Serie Walter Maros Mix

Amorim Edias

France

Austria

Czech Republic

Ireland

San Marino

Switzerland

Denmark

Russia

Slovenia

Ukraine

Poland

Sweden

Romania

Portugal

37.268

30.548

22.525

20.994

18.512

17.061

16.511

13.677

13.202

11.449

11.264

10.515

9.508

9.323

29

35

19

20

18

18

14

11

15

24

11

13

24

13

19

27

21

26

24

17

16

23

20

28

15

18

22

25

.
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